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MARGARITAS
Only with food purchase. Must be 21
Frozen - Quart $13.00
House Rocks - Quart $20.00
House Frozen - 20 Oz $10.00
House Frozen - 16 Oz $7.00

House Rocks (with Ice) 20 Oz $10.00
Regular Margarita with Ice
House Rocks (with Ice) 16 Oz $7.00
Regular Margarita

APPETIZERS
Signature Queso $3.50
Roasted jalape os and poblanos
Guacamole $5.00
Fresh avocado, lime, and cilantro
Salsa Roja (Red) $2.50
Salsa Verde (Green) $2.50
The Trio $8.00
Guacamole, queso, and choice of
salsa
The Cuatro $9.00
Guacamole, queso, salsa roja, and
salsa verde
Flautas - Half $3.00

Rolled taco with grilled chicken,
black beans, jack cheese. Served
with creamy chipotle

Flautas - Full $6.00

Rolled taco with grilled chicken,
black beans, jack cheese. Served
with creamy chipotle

Chicken Tortilla Soup - Bowl $6.00

Chicken Tortilla Soup - Cup $3.75

COMBO DEALS
Regular Combo Deal $8.50

Two tacos, and your choice of
black beans, borracho beans, rice, or
coleslaw and drink

Premium Combo Deal $9.50

Two tacos, and your choice of
Mexi-tots, fresh fruit, street corn, or
sauteed veggies and drink

SALADS

Southwest Salad $8.00
Romaine lettuce mixed with grilled

corn, bell peppers, black beans, pico,
crispy fried poblano peppers, and
onion strings, topped with avocado
and tortilla strips. Your choice of
honey lime, chipotle ranch, or creamy
avocado ranch

TACO OF THE DAY

Malibu Taco $3.25
Shredded grilled chicken, Cali BBQ
sauce, avocado, green onions,
chipotle crema, mixed cheese, and
pico
Chicken Philly Taco $3.25
Shredded chicken, Gruyere
cheese, chipotle cream, fried poblano
peppers and white onion strings and
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pico!
Philly Steak Taco $3.25
Shredded Sirloin, Queso, Gruyere
Cheese, pico, fried poblano pepper
and onion

LOCAL TACOS

Hand Pressed Flour Tortillas or
Substitute Gluten Free Corn Tortillas
Carolina Taco $3.25

Nashville Hot Chicken Taco $3.25
Our best seller. Fried Chicken
smothered in our house hot sauce,
poblano cream sauce, cilantro,
coleslaw, and diced Wickles Pickles
Avocado Taco $3.25
Corn tortillas stuffed with fresh or
fried avocado, vegetarian black
beans, lettuce, pico, and poblano
cream sauce
Southern Fried Taco $3.25
Buttermilk fried chicken breast,
shredded lettuce, pico de gallo, and
poblano cream sauce
Alabama White Taco $3.25
From Huntsville, AL, smoked
chicken, coleslaw, and Alabama
white sauce
Brisket Taco $3.25
Tortilla filled with beer braised
brisket, shredded lettuce, pico de
gallo, and BBQ sauce
Spicy Baja Shrimp Taco $3.25
Tortilla stuffed with hand battered
fried shrimp, pickled onion, coleslaw,
pico de gallo, and boom boom sauce
Fried Grouper Taco $3.25
Breaded grouper topped with
lettuce, pico and boom boom sauce
Grilled Chicken Taco $3.25
Seasoned grilled chicken topped
with salsa verde, lettuce, and pico de
gallo
Blackened Grouper Taco $3.25
Seasoned grouper paired with
jicama and island mayo
Korean BBQ Taco $3.25
Korean braised beef, asian
coleslaw, toasted sesame seeds, and
green onions

QUESADILLAS

12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with cheese,
served with sour cream and pico de

gallo
Grilled Chicken Quesadilla $8.50
Cheese Quesadilla $8.00
Fried Chicken Quesadilla $8.50
Veggie Quesadilla $8.50
Brisket Quesadilla $10.00

LOCAL BOWLS

Mexican Rice, Borracho or Black
Beans, pico de gallo, and choice of

sauce
Smoked Chicken Bowl $10.00
*Chef recommends +Alabama
White Sauce
Veggie Bowl $8.00

*Chef recommends +Poblano
Cream Sauce
Carolina Pork Bowl $9.00
Slow roasted smoked pork.
Mexican rice, borrracho or black
beans, topped with Carolina BBQ
sauce
Grilled Chicken Bowl $8.00
*Chef recommends +Poblano
Cream Sauce
Brisket Bowl $10.00
*Chef recommends BBQ Sauce
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SIDES
Black Beans
Borracho Beans
Mexican Rice
Coleslaw
Mexi-tots
Seasonal Fruit
Street Corn
Sauteed Vegetables

EXTRAS

Side of Guacamole

Side of Sour Cream

Side of Salsa Roja

Side of Salsa Verde

Side of Sliced Avocado

Side of Jack Cheese

Side of Pico

Side of Alabama White Sauce
Side of Poblano Cream Sauce
Side of BBQ Sauce

Side of Boom Boom Sauce
Side of Island Mayo

Side of Tomatoes

Side of Cilantro

Side of Jalapeno

Side Flour Tortilla

Side Corn Tortilla

Side of Honey Lime

Side of Ranch

DESSERTS
Churros (1)
Churros (3)

KIDS
Kids Cheese Quesadilla
Kids Chicken Quesadilla
Kids Chicken Strips
The Kid Taco

Hand pressed tortilla, ground beef,
and shredded cheese

DRINKS
Pepsi

Sweet Tea

Diet Pepsi

Unsweet Tea

Mountain Dew

Diet Mountain Dew

Dr. Pepper

Diet Dr. Pepper

Sierra Mist

Pink Lemonade - Tropicana

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$1.50
$4.25

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25



