

270-901-3370 http://bowlinggreen.takeoutwaiter.com

zzzLocal Taco

M	Λ	D		Λ	D	ıT	٨	C
IVI	A	RΙ	J	н	К		н	J

<u>MARGARITAS</u>	
House Rocks - Quart	\$13.00 \$20.00
House Frozen - 16 Oz House Rocks (with Ice) 20 Oz	\$10.00 \$7.00 \$10.00
Regular Margarita with Ice House Rocks (with Ice) 16 Oz Regular Margarita	\$7.00
APPETIZERS	
Signature Queso Roasted jalape os and poblanos	\$3.50
Guacamole Fresh avocado, lime, and cilantro	\$5.00
Salsa Roja (Red)	\$2.50
Salsa Verde (Green)	\$2.50
The Trio	\$8.00
Guacamole, queso, and choice of salsa	
The Cuatro Guacamole, queso, salsa roja, and salsa verde	\$9.00
Flautas - Half Rolled taco with grilled chicken,	\$3.00
black beans, jack cheese. Served with creamy chipotle	
Flautas - Full Rolled taco with grilled chicken, black beans, jack cheese. Served	\$6.00
with creamy chipotle Chicken Tortilla Soup - Bowl	\$6.00
Chicken Tortilla Soup - Cup	\$3.75
COMBO DEALS	ψ0.70
Regular Combo Deal Two tacos, and your choice of black beans, borracho beans, rice, or	\$8.50
coleslaw and drink Premium Combo Deal Two tacos, and your choice of Mexi-tots, fresh fruit, street corn, or sauteed veggies and drink	\$9.50
Southwest Salad	\$8.00

Southwest Salad

Romaine lettuce mixed with grilled corn, bell peppers, black beans, pico, crispy fried poblano peppers, and onion strings, topped with avocado and tortilla strips. Your choice of honey lime, chipotle ranch, or creamy avocado ranch

TACO OF THE DAY

Malibu Taco

\$3.25

Shredded grilled chicken, Cali BBQ sauce, avocado, green onions, chipotle crema, mixed cheese, and pico

Chicken Philly Taco

\$3.25

Shredded chicken, Gruyere cheese, chipotle cream, fried poblano peppers and white onion strings and

pico! Philly Steak Taco	\$3.25
Shredded Sirloin, Queso, Gruyer	е
Cheese, pico, fried poblano pepper and onion	
LOCAL TACOS	
Hand Pressed Flour Tortillas	
Substitute Gluten Free Corn To Carolina Taco	\$3.25
Nashville Hot Chicken Taco	\$3.25
Our best seller. Fried Chicken	ψ0.20
smothered in our house hot sauce,	
poblano cream sauce, cilantro, coleslaw, and diced Wickles Pickles	
Avocado Taco	\$3.25
Corn tortillas stuffed with fresh or	
fried avocado, vegetarian black	
beans, lettuce, pico, and poblano cream sauce	
Southern Fried Taco	\$3.25
Buttermilk fried chicken breast,	*******
shredded lettuce, pico de gallo, and	1
poblano cream sauce Alabama White Taco	\$3.25
From Huntsville, AL, smoked	φυ.Ζυ
chicken, coleslaw, and Alabama	
white sauce	<u></u>
Brisket Taco Tortilla filled with beer braised	\$3.25
brisket, shredded lettuce, pico de	
gallo, and BBQ sauce	
Spicy Baja Shrimp Taco	\$3.25
Tortilla stuffed with hand battered fried shrimp, pickled onion, coleslav	
pico de gallo, and boom boom saud	
Fried Grouper Taco	\$3.25
Breaded grouper topped with	
lettuce, pico and boom boom sauce Grilled Chicken Taco	\$3.25
Seasoned grilled chicken topped	φ3.23
with salsa verde, lettuce, and pico o	le
gallo	<u></u>
Blackened Grouper Taco Seasoned grouper paired with	\$3.25
jicama and island mayo	
Korean BBQ Taco	\$3.25
Korean braised beef, asian	
	1
coleslaw, toasted sesame seeds, as green onions	nd
green onions	nd
green onions QUESADILLAS	
green onions QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with c	heese,
green onions QUESADILLAS	heese,
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and property of the served with served	heese,
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla	heese, ico de
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla	heese, ico de \$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla	heese, ico de \$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla	heese, ico de \$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50
Green onions QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla	heese, ico de \$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Bottles	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Borracho or Borracho, and choose	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Borracho	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Britania Beans, pico de gallo, and choma sauce Smoked Chicken Bowl *Chef recommends +Alabama White Sauce	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Borrac	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Britania Beans, pico de gallo, and choma sauce Smoked Chicken Bowl *Chef recommends +Alabama White Sauce	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or B	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Borra	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Borracho	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or Borra	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or B	\$8.50 \$8.00 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or B	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
QUESADILLAS 12 Grilled tortilla stuffed with conserved with sour cream and progallo Grilled Chicken Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Fried Chicken Quesadilla Veggie Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla Brisket Quesadilla LOCAL BOWLS Mexican Rice, Borracho or B	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00

SIDES

SIDES						
Black Beans	\$2.00					
Borracho Beans	\$2.00					
Mexican Rice	\$2.00					
Coleslaw	\$2.00					
Mexi-tots	\$3.00					
Seasonal Fruit	\$3.00					
Street Corn	\$3.00					
Sauteed Vegetables	\$3.00					
EXTRAS						
Side of Guacamole	\$1.00					
Side of Sour Cream	\$0.50					
Side of Salsa Roja	\$0.50					
Side of Salsa Verde	\$0.50					
Side of Sliced Avocado	\$1.00					
Side of Jack Cheese	\$0.50					
Side of Pico Side of Alabama White Sauce	\$0.50 \$0.50					
Side of Poblano Cream Sauce	\$0.50					
Side of BBQ Sauce	\$0.50					
Side of Boom Boom Sauce	\$0.50					
Side of Island Mayo	\$0.50					
Side of Tomatoes	\$0.50					
Side of Cilantro	\$0.50					
Side of Jalapeno	\$0.50					
Side Flour Tortilla	\$0.50					
Side Corn Tortilla	\$0.50					
Side of Honey Lime	\$0.50					
Side of Ranch	\$0.50					
DESSERTS						
Churros (1)	\$1.50					
Churros (3)	\$4.25					
KIDS						
Kids Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.00					
Kids Chicken Quesadilla	\$5.00					
Kids Chicken Strips	\$5.00					
The Kid Taco	\$5.00					
Hand pressed tortilla, ground beef, and shredded cheese						
DRINKS	ቀ ጋ ጋር					
Pepsi Sweet Tea	\$2.25 \$2.25					
Diet Pepsi	\$2.25					
Unsweet Tea	\$2.25					
Mountain Dew	\$2.25					
Diet Mountain Dew	\$2.25					
Dr. Pepper	\$2.25					
Diet Dr. Pepper	\$2.25					
Sierra Mist	\$2.25					
Pink Lemonade - Tropicana	\$2.25					